
Northern European capitals from 
Copenhagen

Cruise ID : #30,691,136
Journey Start Date: Wed 06 May 2020

Journey End Date: Sun 17 May 2020
Count Nights: 11 nights

Cruise Region: Northern Europe

Cruise Company

Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Sky Princess NEW

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Copenhagen
Denmark

Wed 06 May - 18:00

2
Oslo
Norway

Thu 07 May 10:00 23:00

3
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 08 May - -

4
Berlin
Germany

Sat 09 May 07:00 21:00

5
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 10 May - -

6
Tallinn
Estonia

Mon 11 May 08:00 17:00

9
Helsinki
Finland

Thu 14 May 07:00 16:00

10
Stockholm
Sweden

Fri 15 May 07:00 19:00

11
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 16 May - -

12
Copenhagen
Denmark

Sun 17 May 05:00 -
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